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AMUSE BOUCHE

Aam Panna
Green Mango, Cumin Dust, Mint (V)

SEASONING POT

Green Chili & Peppers Chutney (V)

Fresh Pineapple & Fennel Seeds Pickle (V)
Sweet Tomato & Nigella Seeds Relish (V)
Pickled Shallots & Beetroot (V)

STARTERS

Kurkuri Dahi
Baked Yoghurt, Kunafa, Medjool Dates,
Turmeric Aioli (D) (G) (V)

Shakarkandi Ki Chaat
Sandalwood Smoked Sweet Potato, Cumin Labneh,
Strawberry-Ginger Dressing (D) (V)

Kele Ke Bhajji

Plantain Fritter, Coconut, Tamarind Sauce (V)

Tandoori Lemon Prawns
Passion Fruit Sauce, Fennel-Lemon Dust, Radish (S) (D)

Mango Chicken Tikka
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Green Mango-Peanut Salad, Mint Chutney, Pomegranate (D) (N)

Lamb Tikki
Lamb Cutlets, Yoghurt Filling, Rose-Cardamom Sauce (D) (N)

58
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MAIN COURSE

Tandoori Pineapple
Sesame Curry, Saffron Crisp, Coconut Cream (D) (G) (V)

Onion Kale Crisp
Yoghurt Sauce, Chili Oil, Cumin Tempered Green Peas (D) (V)

Panchratna
Five Lentils, Garlic-Labneh, Coriander Oil (D) (V)

Tawa Salmon
Pan-seared Salmon, Pistachio Crust, Rainbow Carrot,
Watermelon Curry (S) (N) (D)

Salli Murgh
Chicken Thigh, Onion-Tomato Gravy, Potato Stick (D)

Achari Lamb

Slow Cooked Lamb, Caramelized Onion, Nigella-Fennel Mix, Green

Mangoes (D)

BIRYANIS

Tarkari Dum Biryani
Seasonal Vegetables, Caramelized Onion,
Yoghurt Cucumber Dip (N) (D) (V)

Chicken Berry Biryani
Braised Chicken, Mixed Berries,
Yoghurt Cucumber Dip (N) (D)
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(A) Alcohol (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (D) Dairy (G) Gluten (V) Vegetarian

All prices are in AED inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT
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SIDES
Baigan Bharta 35

Smoked Eggplant, Caramelized Onion, Green Peas (D) (V)

Boondi Raita with Fresh Pomegranate 35
Yoghurt Dip, Gram Flour Crisps, Fresh Pomegranate (D) (V)

BREADS

Kinara Roti 15
Whole Wheat Flour, Fenugreek Leaves, Clarified Butter (D) (G) (V)

Tandoori Roti 15
Whole Wheat Unleavened Bread (G) (V)

Naan/Garlic Naan 15
Leavened Bread Served Plain or Topped with Garlic & Cilantro (D) (G)

Missi Roti (Gluten Free) 15
Gram Flour, Sea Salt (V)

DESSERT

Bhapa Doi 40
Steamed Yoghurt, Summer Berry Compote, Sugar Shards (D) (V)

Saffron Rose Pudding 40

Rose Petal Jam, Cardamom, Banana Caramel Sauce,
Candied Nuts (D) (N)

Chocolate Molten Cake 40
Walnut Crumble, Peach Compote, Caramel Ice Cream (D) (N) (G)

Kinara Ice Creams (D) (G) (N) 40
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BEVERAGES
COCKTAILS

QUIRKY SPRITZ
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Aperol / Strawberry & Bay Leaf Shrub / Grapefruit Yuzu / Prosecco

SAMUNDAR

Gin / Créme De Violet / Lime / Mint / Sugar / Soda

AMBAR OLD FASHION

55

50

Dark Rum / Poached Gooseberry Sugar / Chocolate Bitters

KONKAN FlZZ

55

Sake / Coconut Rum / Fresh Lemon / Peach / Yuzu Tonic

BABA’S MARTINI

Vodka / Sage / Kaffir Lime Leaf Honey Syrup
Fresh Lime / Cold Brew Tea

INDIAN HI-BALL

Indian Single Malt / Cream Capataz Andres Sherry

Citric Soda / Herbal Essence

BOTTLED BEER
Carlsberg

Asahi Super Dry
Cobra

Peroni

VODKA

Absolut Elyx

Beluga Noble

Ciroc

Ketel One

Russian Standard Original

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Roku

Tanqueray London Dry

RUM & SUGAR CANE SPIRITS
Bacardi 8 Aihos

Gosling’s Black Seal

Ron Zacapa 23 years

Ron Zacapa Ambar

Takamaka White

Captain Morgan White Rum
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35
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38
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990
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990
900
600

900
900
1490
800
600
600
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TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

El Jimador Reposado %100 Agave 34
Patron XO Café

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black

INDIAN SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Paul John Brilliance Indian Single Malt
Paul John Classic Indian Single Malt45
Paul John Peated Indian Single Malt55

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenmorangie Original

Highland Park 12 Year Old

The Glenlivet 12 Year Old

The Macallan 18 Year Old Triple Cask

AMERICAN WHISKY
Bulleit Rye

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

SPARKLING

Atto Primo Brut

Wolf Blass Red Label Sparkling
Veuve Clicquot

Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut Nv
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

e

79
89
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85
45
55

35

55
55
55
55
199

45
45
45

48
65
65

38
42

All prices are in AED inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT
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630
990
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WHITE

Chenin Blanc, Sula, India
Chardonnay, Eaglehawk,

Wolf Blass, Australia

La Petite Gargotte, Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignhon Blanc, Sula, India
Sancerre, Vacheron, France

RED

Shiraz, Sula, India

Malbec, Alamos, Catena, Argentina
Dindori Reserve Shiraz, Sula, India
Cabernet Sauvignon, Founder’s
Estate, Beringer, USA

Gérard Bertrand Réserve Spéciale
Pinot Noir, Pays d’Oc IGP, France
Erath Pinot Noir, USA

Malbec, Catena Alta, Argentina
Amarone Stella DOCG, 2010, Italy
Gaja Barbaresco, Italy

Dominus, Bordeaux, 2009, USA

ROSE

Blossom Hill Classic Rose, USA
Cuvée Sabourin Rosé Blush,
Pays D’oc Igp, France

MOCKTAILS
JADE SWORD ICED TEA

Cold Brew Jade Tea / Strawberry Shrub / Fresh Lemon / Agave

CARROT & GINGER FiIZZ

Homemade Carrot & Ginger Shrub / Topped with Soda Water

THANDAK

Watermelon / Cucumber / Mint / Lime

WATER
Highland spring still
Highland spring sparkling
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